PS51904121   page 1
May 23, 2023 12:57 PM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
Top Product Features
•	 Designer delight - create ceiling topography with regressed and drop lens options from factory or convert during installation
•	 Regress cube and drop cube
•	 Regressed lens provides optical cut off with smooth lens for reduced glare
•	 Large format creates unique skylight aesthetic
•	 Wireless control options maintain superb aesthetics
•	 Options to meet Trade Agreements Act requirements
Typical Applications
Office • Education • Healthcare • Hospitality • Retail
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Photometric Data  page 4
•	 Connected Systems  page 5
•	 Product Warranty
additional
product diagrams
Corelite
InDepth 44ID
4' x 4' LED Specification InDepth Series
Options
4x4 Cubes
4x4 - 2” Regressed Cube 4x4 - 2” Drop Cube
Product Certification
Systems | Features & Awards
40
Designed to provide safe and convenient
means of disconnecting power
44ID
PS51904121   page 2
May 23, 2023 12:57 PM
Corelite
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 44ID-100-CFR2-L835-U
Domestic Preferences Rating Series Lumen Output Shielding Voltage
Domestic Preferences (1) Rating Series Lumen Output (2) Shielding Voltage
[Blank]=Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4=
Chicago Rated
44ID=4x4 InDepth 40=4000 Lumens
50=5000 Lumens
60=6000 Lumens
70=7000 Lumens
80=8000 Lumens
90=9000 Lumens
100=10000 Lumens
110=11000 Lumens
120=12000 Lumens
140=14000 Lumens
160=16000 Lumens (3)
CFR2=2" Cube Regressed
CFD2=2" Cube Drop
[Blank]=Universal Voltage 120-277
347V=347 Volt (4)
48V=48 Volt Low-voltage (Class 2) (C)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with this designated prefix are
built to be compliant with the Trade Agreements Act of 1979
(TAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for
more information. Components shipped separately may be
separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
2x2, 2x4, and 1x4 size
also available.
(2) Refer to performance table or IES files for actual
performance. (3) Lumen package not available with
347V.
(4) 347V only available with standard 0-10V driver. (C)
Consult WaveLinx Low-Voltage or DLVP system pages for
additional details and compatibility.
Options Emergency Options CRI/CCT Flex
Options Emergency Options CRI/CCT Flex (8)
[Blank]=None
GL=Single
Element Fuse
GM=Double
Element Fuse
[Blank]=No emergency
EL7W=7-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack (5)
EL10W=10-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack (5)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack (5)
EL10WSD=10W emergency battery pack with self-diagnostic installed (5), (7)
EL14WSD=14W emergency battery pack with self-diagnostic installed (5), (7)